
Start List Detail by Event
Friday 07 October 2022

CW1x

Order Heat Lane Boat ID Team Athlete

Heat 1 Heats H1 | 07 Oct 2022 DoB

9 114 AZE01 RC "BAKU"

DYMCHENKO, Diana 08/09/1989

5 ESP01 RCMD Málaga

GIL, Carlota 16/04/2001

6 115 ESP03 RCRD Alicante

PEREZ, Tania 10/09/1980

2 113 FRA01 ENDAIKA ARRAUN ELKARTEA

JESSICA, Berra 26/02/1989

3 109 GBR01 Jersey RC

PACEKAJUTE, Laima 01/01/1990

4 GBR02 Coastal Rowing Academy Club

BOSTOCK, Sophie 23/03/1981

16 51 GBR06 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

PHILLIPS, Alys 19/05/1998

7 143 GBR07 Dolphin Rowing Club

DAVIES, Andrea 06/07/1974

11 123 IRL01 Killorglin RC

DUKARSKA, Monika 18/10/1990

13 IRL03 Arklow RC

HEALY, Sionna 08/04/1994

15 142 IRL05 Castletownshend Rowing Club

HOSFORD, Gillian 13/12/1989

14 118 IRL06 Galley Flash RC

HAYES, Niamh 18/02/1990

1 130 ITA01 Societa' Nautica "Giacinto Pullin" A.S.D.

GIRALDI, Martina 02/11/1990

8 118 JPN01 Sumidagawa Rowing Club

OKAMOTO, Kokona 01/09/2003

10 144 NED02 Delftse Studenten Roei Vereniging LAGA

DAMEN, Maartje 06/08/1998
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17 125 SWE01 Helsingborgs Roddklubb

BERG, Maria 27/10/1983

12 159 USA01 Park City Rowing Academy

DEUTER, Dayna 19/12/1971

Heat 2 Heats H2 | 07 Oct 2022 DoB

3 140/ 129 AUT01 Austrian Rowing Federation

HALAMA, Chiara 12/10/1998

10 126/154 CAN01 Don RC

PIDGEN, Sarah 14/02/1989

14 110 ESP02 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE MAR CLOT DE L'ILLOT EL CAMPELLO

DAMIAN, Maria 25/07/1999

5 FRA02 Chablais Aviron Thonon

GUINGOUAIN, Marie 19/05/1979

6 GBR03 BTC Southampton

COLEMAN-JONES, Kath 11/04/1987

17 148 GBR05 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

OWEN, Martha 16/03/1960

2 GBR08 Norwich

BENSON-SKAILES, Amanda 27/12/1975

13 130 GER01 Ruderclub Allemannia Hamburg von 1866 e. V.

HEIN, Carina 26/05/1988

7 157 IRL02 Castletownbere RC

SHEEHAN, Miriam 15/08/1987

16 139 IRL04 Arklow RC

JORDAN, Xena 07/03/2000

8 145 NED01 D.s.r.v. Laga

BESTEN, Dieuwertje 21/05/1997

1 151 NED03 Rv Willem 3, Amsterdam

van der MEULEN, Janneke 04/11/1986

11 121 POL01 AZS AWF Warszawa

KOBUS-ZAWOJSKA, Agnieszka 28/08/1990

12 134 POR01 Associação Naval de Lisboa

SANTOS, Catarina 28/08/1995

15 118 TUR01 Turkish Rowing Team

YILMAZ, Senay 03/04/1997
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9 120 USA02 Next Level Rowing

HINLEY, Elizabeth 24/09/1991

4 112 USA03 New Orleans Rowing Club

HUPPI, Hannah 08/11/1988

Heat 1 Finals FB | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

5 115 ESP03 RCRD Alicante

PEREZ, Tania 10/09/1980

9 GBR02 Coastal Rowing Academy Club

BOSTOCK, Sophie 23/03/1981

15 148 GBR05 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

OWEN, Martha 16/03/1960

4 51 GBR06 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

PHILLIPS, Alys 19/05/1998

8 143 GBR07 Dolphin Rowing Club

DAVIES, Andrea 06/07/1974

12 GBR08 Norwich

BENSON-SKAILES, Amanda 27/12/1975

11 130 GER01 Ruderclub Allemannia Hamburg von 1866 e. V.

HEIN, Carina 26/05/1988

6 142 IRL05 Castletownshend Rowing Club

HOSFORD, Gillian 13/12/1989

3 118 IRL06 Galley Flash RC

HAYES, Niamh 18/02/1990

2 118 JPN01 Sumidagawa Rowing Club

OKAMOTO, Kokona 01/09/2003

13 134 POR01 Associação Naval de Lisboa

SANTOS, Catarina 28/08/1995

10 118 TUR01 Turkish Rowing Team

YILMAZ, Senay 03/04/1997

7 159 USA01 Park City Rowing Academy

DEUTER, Dayna 19/12/1971

14 112 USA03 New Orleans Rowing Club

HUPPI, Hannah 08/11/1988
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Start List Detail by Event
Friday 07 October 2022

CM2x

Order Heat Lane Boat ID Team Athlete

Heat 1 Heats H1 | 07 Oct 2022 DoB

13 232 ESP05 CR Algeciras

GARCÍA, Daniel 10/10/1989

GARCÍA, Jorge 28/05/1992

1 228 FRA01 Association sportive Corbeil-Essonnes aviron 91

FORTIER, Alexis 28/10/1991

FORTIER, Aymeric 28/10/1991

11 225 FRA04 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BRIARD, Hubert 07/11/1969

LEVEQUE, Raphaël 14/12/1972

9 231 FRA05 UR YOKO ARRAUN & ELKARTEA

ORDOQUI, Benoit 28/10/1978

PICARD, Lionel 19/04/1972

4 221 GBR02 Eastbourne RC

OSBORN, Jon 14/02/1980

BURROWS, Tony 17/10/1966

8 215 GBR04 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

CURTIS, Benjamin 20/10/1997

OWEN, Theodore 07/08/1998

2 204 GBR07 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

OWEN, Che 06/12/2003

THOMSON, Jake 10/02/2001

7 269 IRL01 Killurin/Kilmacsimon RC

DUGGAN, David 29/05/1984

STAFFORD, Tom 19/09/1988

10 229 IRL05 Kincasslagh Rowing Club

GAFFNEY, Colm 12/11/1976

MCGONAGLE, Paul 31/07/1976

6 207 JPN02 Swift Racing Japan

SUGAYA, Haruka 10/04/2002

SHIINA, Takayuki 18/02/1988
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5 206 MON01 Monaco SN

MOSSER, Paul 01/09/1995

ANTOGNELLI, Quentin 15/08/1994

12 202 PER01 CR Lima

APESTEGUI, Mikel 29/09/2007

PARRY, Tomas 29/08/2006

3 202 POR01 Associação Académica de Coimbra

PINHEIRO, Diogo 29/07/1987

FRAGA, Pedro 27/01/1983

Heat 2 Heats H2 | 07 Oct 2022 DoB

3 252 AUT01 Austrian Rowing Federation

SUCHAK, Iurii 01/08/1997

SIGL, Wolfgang 23/12/1972

4 218 DEN01 Danske Studenters Roklub

JACOBSEN, Joen 30/05/1989

GROES, Peter 01/01/1990

7 201 ESP02 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE MAR CLOT DE L'ILLOT EL CAMPELLO

QUILEZ, Jaime 25/02/2003

GALVAÑ, Sergi 20/01/1999

10 208 FIN01 Lohjan Seudun Soutajat / Neste Rowing Club

NAUKKARINEN, Joel 30/03/1993

WASSELL, Lee 09/12/1994

12 FRA03 CAM Barneville-Carteret

LEDARD, Pierrick 20/06/1986

SANSON, Arthur 12/09/2002

9 224/208 GBR01 Mayflower Offshore RC

BOARD, Jamie 28/07/1996

STEWARD, Robin 25/02/1981

1 248 GBR06 Coalporters ARC

GRINSTED, Thomas 08/02/1995

SYMES, Tristan 11/03/1994

2 237 GER04 Stuttgarter RG

SCHMIDBERGER, Emil 05/03/1996

KORTHALS, Moritz 07/02/1991

8 163 GRE01 Istioploikos Omilos Thessalonikis

BITOS, Ioannis 19/07/1977
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PAPANDREOU, Nikolaos 19/05/1996

6 IRL02 Loughros Point RC

SWEENEY, Cian 31/12/2003

OBOYLE, Michael 02/07/2003

5 204 ITA01 Rowing Club Genovese 1890

MARCHETTI, Edoardo 31/12/1995

COSTA, Giacomo 25/12/1997

11 203 JPN01 Toyota RC

ENDO, Kaito 26/04/1987

SAKAGUCHI, Satoshi 17/08/1990

13 214 USA01 Next Level Rowing

ROUGHT, Gary 22/10/2004

ANDERSON, Malachi 24/01/2005

Heat 3 Heats H3 | 07 Oct 2022 DoB

5 246 ESP01 RCRD Alicante

SALAS, Marcos 09/08/2000

SALAS, Miguel 15/12/2003

2 222 ESP03 CM Linense

BARBERO, Antonio 26/03/1986

ALVAREZ, Jose 29/11/1987

8 201 ESP04 RCMD Málaga

MARIN, Adolfo 13/08/1981

BALEBONA, Javier 27/07/1997

11 240 FRA02 SCA Menton

SASSI, Baptiste 25/09/1987

REBAUDO, Alexandre 06/03/1990

3 245 GBR03 Hollowell Scullers

SINCLAIR, Sean 16/11/1965

FENEMORE, Tim 01/12/1963

4 204 GER01 Regattaverband Ems-Jade-Weser/Team Nord-West

NAGEL, Hendrik 23/11/1994

REMMERS, Maiko-Benedikt 01/03/1988

12 GER02 RG Wiking Berlin

ANDREESEN, Till 09/10/1972

WISCHER, Tobias 30/06/1971
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6 203 GER03 Bessel RC Minden / TuS Bramsche

KRÜGER, Michael 12/09/1965

MEYER, Olaf 11/05/1966

9 251 IRL04 Portmagee/Donegal Bay R.C.

HUSSEY, David 31/01/1974

KEANEY, Luke 18/03/1992

7 207 ITA02 S.S. Murcarolo ASD

LORENZO, Caprile 07/02/2004

PIETRO, Sitia 24/05/2002

10 217 NZL01 Nelson Rowing Club

MASON, Ben 13/09/2001

ROBERTSON, Brook 19/02/1994

1 214 SWE01 Stockholms och Höganäs Roddförening

GUSTAVSSON, Dennis 17/06/1991

BORGH, Eskil 15/05/1997

Heat 1 Finals FB | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

10 218 DEN01 Danske Studenters Roklub

JACOBSEN, Joen 30/05/1989

GROES, Peter 01/01/1990

4 240 FRA02 SCA Menton

SASSI, Baptiste 25/09/1987

REBAUDO, Alexandre 06/03/1990

9 231 FRA05 UR YOKO ARRAUN & ELKARTEA

ORDOQUI, Benoit 28/10/1978

PICARD, Lionel 19/04/1972

16 224/208 GBR01 Mayflower Offshore RC

BOARD, Jamie 28/07/1996

STEWARD, Robin 25/02/1981

5 221 GBR02 Eastbourne RC

OSBORN, Jon 14/02/1980

BURROWS, Tony 17/10/1966

14 245 GBR03 Hollowell Scullers

SINCLAIR, Sean 16/11/1965

FENEMORE, Tim 01/12/1963
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3 215 GBR04 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

CURTIS, Benjamin 20/10/1997

OWEN, Theodore 07/08/1998

11 204 GER01 Regattaverband Ems-Jade-Weser/Team Nord-West

NAGEL, Hendrik 23/11/1994

REMMERS, Maiko-Benedikt 01/03/1988

7 GER02 RG Wiking Berlin

ANDREESEN, Till 09/10/1972

WISCHER, Tobias 30/06/1971

18 163 GRE01 Istioploikos Omilos Thessalonikis

BITOS, Ioannis 19/07/1977

PAPANDREOU, Nikolaos 19/05/1996

8 269 IRL01 Killurin/Kilmacsimon RC

DUGGAN, David 29/05/1984

STAFFORD, Tom 19/09/1988

13 IRL02 Loughros Point RC

SWEENEY, Cian 31/12/2003

OBOYLE, Michael 02/07/2003

17 251 IRL04 Portmagee/Donegal Bay R.C.

HUSSEY, David 31/01/1974

KEANEY, Luke 18/03/1992

15 203 JPN01 Toyota RC

ENDO, Kaito 26/04/1987

SAKAGUCHI, Satoshi 17/08/1990

6 207 JPN02 Swift Racing Japan

SUGAYA, Haruka 10/04/2002

SHIINA, Takayuki 18/02/1988

2 202 PER01 CR Lima

APESTEGUI, Mikel 29/09/2007

PARRY, Tomas 29/08/2006

12 214 USA01 Next Level Rowing

ROUGHT, Gary 22/10/2004

ANDERSON, Malachi 24/01/2005
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Start List Detail by Event
Friday 07 October 2022

CW4x+

Order Heat Lane Boat ID Team Athlete

Heat 1 Heats H1 | 07 Oct 2022 DoB

10 401 ESP01 RCMD Málaga

GÓMEZ, Celia 01/11/1998

TOMÉ, Felipe 11/07/2005

JAMBRINO  , Marta 15/12/2001

IBORRA, Raquel 28/07/1998

MORENO, Teresa 05/04/2001

1 431 GBR01 Dolphin RC / Christchurch RC

KIDD, Alison 09/06/1959

DAVIES, Andrea 06/07/1974

ROOKE, Julia 16/02/1956

FLORENCE, Louise 01/10/1988

GLEN, Sara 21/02/1970

5 426 GBR02 Wisemans Bridge RC

MORRIS, Alison 02/02/1987

LAWRENCE, Amy 23/05/1983

WILLIAMS, Caroline 10/02/1961

PARKER, Sarah 17/01/1980

MORGAN, Tyenne 18/06/1993

7 428 GBR04 Penarth RC

MINTOWT-CZYZ, Harriet 29/09/1978

MCELVEEN, Joanne 26/01/1982

LINDSAY, Julie 14/03/1979

SAVILLE, Phillip 12/10/1992

LEWIS, Sarah 10/06/1983

9 29 GBR05 Tideway Scullers School

SCHULZ, Judith 19/07/1977

COLEMAN-JONES, Kath 11/04/1987

REEVE, Louisa 16/05/1984

NIEKERK, Morag 25/08/1963

PARSONS, Robert 14/10/1963
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6 413 GER01 Ruderklub Flensburg e.V.

NORDMANN, Anja 13/06/1984

GAUDE, Kim 28/07/2005

SCHACHT, Levke 12/05/1992

RÖPELL, Maren 18/06/2003

MEYER, Niklas 05/08/1991

4 415 IRL03 Castletownshend Rowing Club

WHOOLEY, Eileen 30/06/1983

CIALIS, Ella 01/06/1994

CALNAN, Jack 18/10/1988

HICKEY, Karen 11/12/1984

HAYES, Orla 07/04/1986

2 405 JPN01 Imabari RC

TOMITA, Chiaki 18/10/1993

SAYAKA, Chujo 16/10/1996

KAJI, Hanna 31/10/2004

YAMARYO, Natsumi 10/06/1991

SHUDO, Takako 08/09/1990

11 437 NED01 Koninklijke Nederlandsche Zeil- & Roeivereeniging

STILMA, Dorien 01/10/1975

de LANGE, Elise 31/10/1959

Van NOORT, Iris 11/05/1971

VERMULST, Laurien 14/06/1960

KNAVEN, Tessa 04/12/1971

3 410 USA01 Next Level Rowing

WOLFORD, Brooke 10/07/1993

CAVALLO, Christine 05/05/1995

HANSEN, Danielle 16/10/1993

CHOI, Min 17/03/1994

LINDSAY, Julia 01/01/1990

8 409 USA02 Next Level Rowing

KASDEN, Coral 26/05/1992

SORLI, Jeni 01/04/1993

ZIEFF, Jillian 07/07/1992

HUMMEL, Morgan 15/12/1995

FARRAR, Olivia 12/10/1998
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Heat 2 Heats H2 | 07 Oct 2022 DoB

8 407 DEN01 Danske Studenters Roklub

KELLER, Elisabeth 16/03/1994

AST, Martin 17/03/1987

FRANDSEN, Natasha 23/06/1993

ROBBINS, Samantha 21/02/1990

JENSEN, Sofie 18/02/1994

6 412 ESP02 RCN Torrevieja

RUMBEU, Alejandra 15/01/2004

GALANT, Juan 19/08/2005

LOZANO, Laura 29/01/2003

TORRES, Miranda 21/09/2004

ESPINOSA, Paula 12/09/2005

1 408 ESP03 RCRD Alicante

SALAS, Ana 01/06/1999

LOPEZ, Sergio 18/01/1991

ANTON, Sofia 30/12/1997

BELDA, Violeta 13/02/1997

CRESPO, Alba 20/06/2002

7 FRA01 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BRIARD, Chloé 21/07/2000

BRIARD, Emmanuelle 07/03/1969

CORLER, Julie 13/04/1994

LEBRETON, Charline 30/03/1998

MAUDET, Romain 11/11/2003

10 419 FRA02 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BERTAIN, Muriel 08/07/1964

COURTOIS, Fabienne 16/01/1978

GOUPIL, Patricia 17/11/1968

IRAGNE, Gaëlle 01/12/1976

ROZANIER, Suliac 16/11/2005

3 433 GBR03 River Teign RC

UPTON, Alison 12/08/1979

BUFTON, Lucy 30/05/1986

EASTMAN, Mark 17/08/1950

PALMER, Rachel 08/02/1974
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LUXTON, Sarah 05/03/1987

4 427 GBR06 Carrick RC Cornwall

LAWS, Emma 10/08/1988

GIRLING, Jessica 07/01/1996

CULLEY, Joanne 25/01/1969

CHUTER, Penny 28/07/1942

MILLER, Sally 14/02/1961

2 IRL01 Loughros & City of Derry RC

SWEENEY, Aoibhe 28/07/2005

WARD, Caitlin 28/12/2002

SWEENEY, Cian 31/12/2003

GALLAGHER, Leah 12/07/2004

BHLOSCAIDH, Mairead 15/05/1985

5 429 IRL04 Olderfleet RC

JOHNSTON, Barbara 01/01/1990

MAXWELL, Catherine 01/01/1990

STEWART, Joanne 01/01/1990

LEITCH, Kirsten 01/01/1990

BLACK, Norman 01/01/1990

9 436 NED02 Koninklijke Nederlandsche Zeil- & Roeivereeniging

HEIDEMA, Caroline 08/07/1970

SLUIS, Florence 17/03/1964

SCHAGEN, Ingeborg 26/10/1969

BERG, Marijn 11/05/1979

JONG, Sacha 12/05/1981

11 406 NZL01 Hawkes Bay Rowing Club

COLGAN, Bibi 03/10/1964

DYKE, Emma 30/06/1995

TWIGG, Emma 01/03/1987

KIDDLE, Jackie 16/07/1994

DUNHAM, Matthew 15/08/1994

Heat 1 Finals FB | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

1 426 GBR02 Wisemans Bridge RC

MORRIS, Alison 02/02/1987

LAWRENCE, Amy 23/05/1983

WILLIAMS, Caroline 10/02/1961

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutions 12 / 28Report Created: 07-10-2022 19:37:56

2022 World Rowing Coastal Championships 07/10/2022 to 09/10/2022



PARKER, Sarah 17/01/1980

MORGAN, Tyenne 18/06/1993

2 428 GBR04 Penarth RC

MINTOWT-CZYZ, Harriet 29/09/1978

MCELVEEN, Joanne 26/01/1982

LINDSAY, Julie 14/03/1979

SAVILLE, Phillip 12/10/1992

LEWIS, Sarah 10/06/1983

4 IRL01 Loughros & City of Derry RC

SWEENEY, Aoibhe 28/07/2005

WARD, Caitlin 28/12/2002

SWEENEY, Cian 31/12/2003

GALLAGHER, Leah 12/07/2004

BHLOSCAIDH, Mairead 15/05/1985

3 429 IRL04 Olderfleet RC

JOHNSTON, Barbara 01/01/1990

MAXWELL, Catherine 01/01/1990

STEWART, Joanne 01/01/1990

LEITCH, Kirsten 01/01/1990

BLACK, Norman 01/01/1990
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Start List Detail by Event
Saturday 08 October 2022

CW2x

Order Heat Lane Boat ID Team Athlete

Heat 1 Heats H1 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

7 DEN01 Danske Studenters Roklub

KELLER, Elisabeth 16/03/1994

ROBBINS, Samantha 21/02/1990

12 ESP01 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE MAR CLOT DE L'ILLOT EL CAMPELLO

CALPENA, Ainoha 24/04/1996

GARCIA, Nadia 20/06/1996

8 239 FRA01 Cherbourg CAM

HAMON, Magali 20/01/1973

LEMOIGNE, Chloe 21/12/1992

5 GBR01 Coastal Rowing Academy Club

BESWICK, Elizabeth 21/04/1976

BOSTOCK, Sophie 23/03/1981

2 GBR02 Tideway Scullers School

CHILDS, Anna 09/11/1977

SCHULZ, Judith 19/07/1977

4 GBR06 Lymington RC

FABRIZI, Julia 04/07/1964

MELIN, Kirsten 24/07/1968

14 245 GBR08 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

PHILLIPS, Alys 19/05/1998

OWEN, Martha 16/03/1960

3 215 GBR09 Coalporters ARC

COOPER, Charlotte 09/07/1999

MIFSUD, Molly 30/05/1996

11 269 IRL03 Loughros & City of Derry RC

WARD, Caitlin 28/12/2002

BHLOSCAIDH, Mairead 15/05/1985

10 268 IRL04 Loughros Point RC

SWEENEY, Aoibhe 28/07/2005

GALLAGHER, Leah 12/07/2004
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9 223 IRL06 Killorglin RC

ODONOGHUE, Rhiannon 19/04/2001

DUKARSKA, Monika 31/01/1997

6 ITA01 Circolo Canottieri Saturnia A.S.D

ZERBONI, Maria 13/05/2001

SECOLI, Sofia 31/05/2001

1 ITA02 Societa' Nautica "Giacinto Pullin" A.S.D.

ARDISSONE, Marta 12/06/1988

GIRALDI, Martina 02/11/1990

13 USA01 Bair Island Aquatic Center

HAWKINS, Amanda 05/07/1979

BRADLEY, Athena 02/12/1970

Heat 2 Heats H2 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

3 ESP02 RCMD Málaga

GIL, Carlota 16/04/2001

JAMBRINO, Marta 15/12/2001

12 FIN01 Lohjan Seudun Soutajat / Neste Rowing Club

NIEMI, Iida 02/08/1993

RAUTTOLA, Tiia-Maria 26/05/1995

8 FRA02 Chablais Aviron Thonon

FANNY, Mossiere 20/12/1975

GUINGOUAIN, Marie 19/05/1979

5 234 FRA03 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

DUTEIL, Juliette 10/01/2004

SIMON, Bénédicte 03/12/1984

10 216 GBR03 Jersey RC

WEST, Kirsten 01/01/1990

LE MONNIER, Taye 01/01/1990

9 GBR04 Dover RC

WEST-BURROWS, Maria 26/08/1975

JOHNSTON, Matilda 25/06/1957

14 GBR05 Carrick RC

CULLEY, Joanne 25/01/1969

MILLER, Sally 14/01/1961

11 250 GBR07 River Teign RC and Norwich RC

BENSON-SKAILES, Amanda 27/12/1975
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PALMER, Rachel 08/02/1974

1 GER01 Sportschule im Olympiapark - Poelchau-Schule

WEGENER, Helena 23/08/2005

WEGENER, Marlene 23/08/2005

2 286 IRL01 Arklow RC

KINSELLA, Andrea 07/06/2001

KENT, Mary Ann 19/11/1996

6 251 IRL02 Kincasslagh Rowing Club

MAGUIRE, Dineka 26/04/1995

DOOGAN, Niamh 31/03/1994

4 IRL05 Castletownshend Rowing Club

CIALIS, Ella 01/06/1994

HOSFORD, Gillian 13/12/1989

13 NED01 Rv Willem 3, Amsterdam

van der MEULEN, Janneke 04/11/1986

ROBBERS, Karien 16/08/1993

7 NED02 KARZV De Hoop & RZV De Amstel

WAL, Carolien 29/08/1976

PUTTEN, Lisa 21/12/1975
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Start List Detail by Event
Saturday 08 October 2022

CM1x

Order Heat Lane Boat ID Team Athlete

Heat 1 Heats H1 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

11 ESP01 RCN Tarragona

MONTFORT, Marc 16/08/1990

4 146 FRA01 EMULATION NAUTIQUE DE BORDEAUX - FRANCE

HITIER, Michael 26/05/1979

10 122 GBR02 Jersey RC

COUTANCHE, Paul 02/05/1980

12 156 GBR03 Carmarthen

CHESWORTH, Timothy 01/05/1995

5 117 GBR04 Kingston RC

BOYER, Sylvain 02/09/1986

7 51 GBR07 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

MORLEY, Kraig 20/11/1971

3 117 GBR10 Mumbles RC

COURTNEY, Santino 21/09/2004

14 120 IRL03 Ring RC

CREEDON, Noel 22/10/1998

13 IRL05 Shandon BC

BYRNE, Ronan 01/01/1990

6 ITA04 S.S. Murcarolo ASD

GIOVANNI, Melegari 16/03/2003

2 JPN03 Uozaki RC

TANAKA, Masataka 18/06/1994

9 151 NED01 Rv Willem 3, Amsterdam

STEENMAN, Mitchel 17/06/1984

1 NZL01 Star Boating Club

DUNHAM, Matthew 15/08/1994

8 POL01 AZS AWF Warszawa

ZAWOJSKI, Maciej 28/08/1990

Heat 2 Heats H2 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB
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1 DEN01 Danske Studenters Roklub

SCHIESS, Erik 11/02/1997

12 ESP02 RCMD Málaga

COTILLA, Ramón 15/01/1996

8 ESP03 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE MAR CLOT DE L'ILLOT EL CAMPELLO

TERENTI, Vicente 30/11/1976

6 147 GBR09 Mumbles RC

PORT, Joshua 09/08/2005

10 GBR13 Mumbles RC

BRAIN, Tom 03/07/1991

11 GBR14 Jersey RC

NEVITT, Desmond 14/10/1983

5 GBR15 Llandaff RC

BANIYA, Ganesh 16/07/1984

4 123 IRL02 Rosscarberry RC

MANNIX, Kealan 21/07/1998

2 ITA01 Canottieri Padova

MARTINI, Simone 12/11/1988

14 ITA02 Canottieri Santo Stefano al Mare ASD 1988

GARIBALDI, Federico 17/10/1994

3 JPN02 Kumamoto RC

IIMORI, Genki 19/07/1995

7 PER01 CR Lima

HAMANN, Geronimo 05/12/1992

9 PER02 CR Lima

MÓZES, Mark 04/06/2006

13 125 SWE01 Helsingborgs Roddklubb

BERG, Peter 29/03/1982

Heat 3 Heats H3 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

4 ARG01 Club de Remo Teutonia

GROH, Guillermo 12/05/1990

7 FIN01 Neste RC

NAUKKARINEN, Joel 30/03/1993

3 152 FRA02 Gravelines Aviron France

CHARLEMAGNE, Christophe 10/05/1983
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5 108 GBR05 Southsea RC

NEALL, Richard 17/06/1964

12 141 GBR06 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

OWEN, Che 06/12/2003

9 150 GBR11 Fishguard and Goodwick Jemima RC

KEDWARD, Peter 23/06/1950

11 GBR12 Bexhill RC

MCCORRY, Phil 19/05/1985

8 GER01 Ruderclub Allemannia Hamburg von 1866 e. V.

HEIN, Malte 09/01/1991

2 GER02 Sportschule im Olympiapark - Poelchau-Schule

GOEZ, Wilhelm Leonhard 19/03/2005

1 22 IRL01 Loughros Point RC

BOOMER, Patrick 30/08/1994

6 124 IRL06 Wicklow RC

QUIROGA, Adrian 13/05/1991

10 ITA03 Canottieri  Esperia-Torino ASD

DELFINO, Riccardo 28/01/1999

13 JPN01 Starline Japan

NAKANO, Hiroshi 01/12/1987
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Start List Detail by Event
Saturday 08 October 2022

CM4x+

Order Heat Lane Boat ID Team Athlete

Heat 1 Heats H1 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

13 ESP01 RCMD Málaga

VILLEGAS, Antonio 03/07/2003

TOMÉ, Felipe 11/07/2005

LARA, Juan 07/04/1979

BELTRA, Mario 17/04/2003

ESPEJO, Patricio 02/01/2004

7 419 FRA02 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BEAUDELOT, Yannick 25/08/1976

BOULAY, Kerrian 11/11/2003

LOLLIVIER, Alexis 26/02/1994

MAUDET, Romain 11/11/2003

THOMAS, Clément 02/11/1993

4 GBR03 Cardiff University RC

GOULD, Angus 07/10/1999

LIMA, Miguel 19/01/2000

MORIARTY, Morgan 20/05/1999

POWELL, Oscar 09/10/2000

PHIPPS, Ryan 07/01/2002

1 GBR05 Runcorn RC

FOY, Alvin 14/11/1978

BARTON, Christopher 26/11/1980

JACKSON, Harry 22/01/2004

GILBODY, Helen 07/07/2001

NOLAN, Rory 15/01/1991

5 GER01 Stuttgarter RG

SCHMIDBERGER, Emil 05/03/1996

MÜLLER, Gerhard 12/01/1971

STRATMANN, Jan 16/11/1998

HIPP, Laura 21/08/1997

KORTHALS, Moritz 07/02/1991
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2 GER02 Ruderklub Flensburg e.V.

KOCK, Gunnar 29/09/1980

GAUDE, Kim 28/07/2005

HELMCHEN, Michael 26/07/1987

MEYER, Niklas 05/08/1991

HANSEN, Nils 12/06/1988

8 GER03 RG Wiking Berlin/Bessel RC Minden/TuS Bramsche/Bremerhavener RV

KÖSLING, Franziska 07/04/1980

KRÜGER, Michael 12/09/1965

MEYER, Olaf 11/05/1966

ANDREESEN, Till 09/10/1972

WISCHER, Tobias 30/06/1971

9 IRL01 Loughros Point RC

SWEENEY, Cian 31/12/2003

BOOMER, James 29/11/1968

OBOYLE, Martin 12/04/1975

OBOYLE, Michael 02/07/2005

MCGONAGLE, Paul 31/07/1976

10 429 IRL02 Olderfleet RC

JOHNSTON, Barbara 01/01/1990

DUNDEE, Ben 01/01/1990

PAINE, James 01/01/1990

ROLSTON, James 01/01/1990

LINDEN, Seamus 01/01/1990

11 431 IRL03 Wicklow RC

DOYLE, Peter 01/07/1981

CORCORAN, Ryan 29/11/1977

DUNNE, Christopher 11/06/1979

NICHOLS, Marc 29/01/1980

BREEN, Andrew 25/04/1982

6 POR01 Clube Fluvial Portuense

RODRIGUES, Claudio 30/10/1989

CASTRO, Duarte 13/03/2002

NOVO, João 16/01/1998

COELHO, Nuno 11/01/1982

MENDES, Nuno 10/05/1984
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3 POR02 Associação Naval de Lisboa

SOUSA, Afonso 23/02/1987

LUMIER, Alexandre 15/09/2000

SANTOS, Catarina 28/08/1995

PITA, Manuel 26/10/1991

BENTO, Marcos 16/10/1997

14 410 USA01 Next Level Rowing

BOOTH, Benjamin 02/02/1977

BAK, Christopher 30/06/1996

ROGERS, Kory 07/02/2002

ORIA, Marc 03/04/1978

CHOI, Min 17/03/1994

12 USA02 New Orleans Rowing Club

DELSORDO, Alexander 06/12/1985

HUPPI, John 21/08/1989

HOYLE, Philip 23/05/1978

POWELL, Whitney 03/12/1985

MEEKER, William 23/08/1993

Heat 2 Heats H2 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

3 CAN01 Kingston RC

CIACCIA, Anthony 16/05/1997

WEBER-MARTIN, Caelan 22/12/1998

BRYENTON, Michael 01/07/1997

LAVOIE, Samuel 10/01/1980

WHITTAKER, Simon 06/10/2005

10 EGY01 EGY Rowing Fed

KHALIK, Abdel 04/07/1988

ELSAYED, Mohamed 09/01/1997

KOUTA, Mohamed 27/02/1997

ZAKARIA, Mohamed 26/02/1996

HANAFI, Seifeldeen 01/01/1990

5 420 FRA01 Gravelines Aviron France

BARBEAU, Julien 29/01/1985

DECRIEM, Adrien 11/02/1996

LOORIUS, Frédéric 01/02/1981

MORELLE, Xavier 10/11/1988
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SILLY, Julie 12/12/2000

6 FRA03 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

CHAPEAU, Xavier 07/11/1958

LENA, Patrick 14/09/1967

RENAUD, Franck 02/07/1973

ROZANIER, Suliac 16/11/2005

SOURDIN, Alain 19/07/1960

11 424 GBR01 Mayflower Offshore RC

PFEIL, Heather 01/07/1964

BOARD, Jamie 28/07/1996

JAROLD, Mark 28/09/1959

STEWARD, Robin 25/02/1981

DOHERTY, Tom 15/10/1960

12 GBR02 UL Tyrian Club

FIELDMAN, Henry 25/11/1988

DAWSON, Jacob 02/11/1993

ROSSITER, Matt 25/09/1989

COOK, Ollie 05/06/1990

CLARKE, Richard 06/11/1993

13 430 GBR04 Coastal Rowing Academy Club

MORGAN, Dylan 30/05/1971

BACKHOUSE, Nicholas 25/04/1963

ANDREWS, Nick 30/03/1963

FLEMING, William 15/02/1963

KENDALL, Simon 02/11/1962

2 415 IRL04 Castletownshend Rowing Club

COAKLEY, Oisin 31/12/1989

MAHONY, Cian 21/06/1987

CALNAN, Jack 18/10/1988

FITZGERALD, Florence 27/07/1989

POPIELNICKI, Daniel 24/11/1988

7 ITA01 Circolo Canottieri Saturnia A.S.D

SERAFINO, Andrea 24/11/2003

WIESENFELD, Filippo 07/11/2002

FERRIO, Gustavo 06/05/1998

GAIONE, Lorenzo 27/01/1999
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GIURGEVICH, Luca 13/09/1999

8 ITA03 Canottieri DLF Chiusi A.S.D

CONE, Alexandru 25/05/1993

VINCENZI, Andrea 07/11/1993

SACCO, Edoardo 07/04/1994

ARDISSONE, Marta 12/06/1988

CICCONETTI, Michele 27/07/1988

9 ITA04 Canottieri Verbanese ASD

EMANUELE, Ardizzoia 28/01/1992

SAVERIO, Bindella 12/12/1996

MAVERICK, Di 19/10/1996

ALESSANDRO, Motta 25/01/2007

EDOARDO, Sottocornola 05/11/1998

1 JPN01 Swift Racing Japan

SUGAYA, Haruka 10/04/2002

ENDO, Kaito 26/04/1987

SAKAGUCHI, Satoshi 17/08/1990

SHIINA, Takayuki 18/02/1988

KASATANI, Yuki 30/01/1989

4 435 NED01 Koninklijke Nederlandsche Zeil- & Roeivereeniging

EGGINK, Frits 07/05/1986

Van BEKKUM, Kees 06/03/1967

HIN, Paul 30/09/1974

KOOMEN, Rianne 21/02/1986

GILS, Wilco 09/12/1966
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Start List Detail by Event
Saturday 08 October 2022

CMix2x

Order Heat Lane Boat ID Team Athlete

Heat 1 Heats H1 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

13 CAN01 Don RC

OLDHAM, Aubrey 06/05/1983

PIDGEN, Sarah 14/02/1989

12 ESP01 RCMD Málaga

MARIN, Adolfo 13/08/1981

MORENO, Teresa 05/04/2001

17 ESP02 RCMD Málaga

GÓMEZ, Celia 01/11/1998

BALEBONA, Javier 27/07/1997

4 ESP03 CM Linense

MERIDA, Lorena 03/09/1978

MAESTRE, Pedro 11/03/1976

8 FIN01 Neste RC

NIEMI, Iida 02/08/1993

NAUKKARINEN, Joel 30/03/1993

18 242 FRA01 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BRIARD, Emmanuelle 07/03/1969

BRIARD, Hubert 07/11/1969

14 FRA02 SCA Menton

GEORGIN, Julie 13/08/1998

FABIEN, Chiodi 01/01/1990

7 241 FRA04 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BRIARD, Chloé 21/07/2000

THOMAS, Clément 02/11/1993

16 GBR01 Carmarthen Rowing Club

EVANS, Chloe 12/07/1995

CHESWORTH, Timothy 01/05/1995

15 GER02 Ulmer Ruderclub Donau e.V.

HAASE, Sebastian 08/07/1996

BURMEISTER, Sina 18/11/1988
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3 IRL01 Loughros & Killorglin RC

DURKASKA, Monika 18/10/1990

BOOMER, Patrick 30/08/1994

10 227 IRL04 Portmagee/killorglin

HUSSEY, David 31/01/1974

ODONOGHUE, Rhiannon 19/04/2001

11 ITA01 Rowing Club Genovese 1890

COZZARINI, Annalisa 11/06/1987

PANTECA, Rosario Sebastiano 22/11/1988

9 JPN02 Toyota RC

SOGO, Ai 27/11/1998

ENDO, Kaito 26/04/1987

1 NZL01 Star Boating Club

KIDDLE, Jackie 16/07/1994

DUNHAM, Matthew 15/08/1994

5 NZL02 Nelson Rowing Club

MASON, Ben 13/09/2001

TWIGG, Emma 01/03/1987

6 222 POL01 AZS AWF Warszawa

KOBUS-ZAWOJSKA, Agnieszka 28/08/1990

ZAWOJSKI, Maciej 31/12/1992

2 213 USA01 Next Level Rowing

KUMAGAI, Cameron 22/03/2000

NORTON, Cassidy 27/10/2002

Heat 2 Heats H2 | 08 Oct 2022 DoB

6 DEN01 Roforeningen KVIK

SKOVOE, Jan 10/07/1971

DALL, Katrine 24/09/1971

4 ESP04 Remo Torrevieja

DOMINGO, Ander 12/05/2000

ZAMORANO, Esther 31/01/2000

2 FIN02 Lohjan Seudun Soutajat

WASSELL, Lee 09/12/1994

RAUTTOLA, Tiia-Maria 26/05/1995

13 244 FRA03 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

CORLER, Julie 13/04/1994
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LOLLIVIER, Alexis 26/02/1994

7 FRA05 CAM Barneville-Carteret

DELANOE, Marine 07/09/1997

PIERRICK, Ledard 20/06/1986

11 243 FRA06 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BOULAY, Kerrian 11/11/2003

LEBRETON, Charline 30/03/1998

8 239 FRA07 CAM Barneville-Carteret / Cherbourg CAM

LE MOIGNE, Chloe 21/12/1992

SANSON, Arthur 12/09/2002

14 FRA08 SN de la Baie de Saint-Malo

BEAUDELOT, Yannick 25/08/1976

IRAGNE, Gaëlle 01/12/1976

17 249 GBR02 Clwb Cychod y Tywi

DAVIES, Jac 27/12/1994

WILLIAMS, Lowri 02/05/1994

1 GER01 Ruderclub Allemannia Hamburg von 1866 e. V.

HEIN, Carina 26/05/1988

HEIN, Malte 09/01/1991

3 GER03 Ruderklub Flensburg e.V.

NORDMANN, Anja 13/06/1984

FEHRE, Julian 21/01/2006

12 GER04 Neusser Ruderverein

BONGARTZ, Nicole 01/11/1990

STEIN, Werner 05/03/1962

15 IRL02 Killurin & Arklow RC

STAFFORD, Tom 19/09/1988

JORDAN, Xena 07/03/2000

10 163 IRL03 Kilmacsimon RC

DUGGAN, David 29/05/1984

NEILL, Laura 10/03/1983

9 IRL05 Shandon & Lee Valley R.C

BYRNE, Ronan 01/01/1990

LONG, Natalie 01/01/1990

16 JPN01 Seta RC and Starline Japan

NAKANO, Hiroshi 01/12/1987
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YAMARYO, Natsumi 10/06/1991

5 MON01 Monaco SN

ALFRED, Ecwige 05/05/1979

DUBUIS, Ludovic 24/12/1995
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